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
Home, 4600 Valley Rd.. Suite 314,483-7879 

Child Care Available 
Available on weekends to babysit anytime. 436-8482 

Income taxes. Quality services at affordable rates, eve- 
ning and weekend appointments available, student 
discounts. Call Tammy for appointment at Ethical 
Management Services, 560-1464. 

Auto Accidents & DWI 
Other criminal matters, call Sanford Pollack 476-7474. 

Criminal Defense, DWI, Bankruptcy, Stone Law Firm, 
Affordable Rates, 475-0055 

V 

Criminal Defense, DWI. Bankruptcy, Family Law. Rea- 
sonable Flat rates in writing. First visit free. Paul 
Boross, 438-4798. 

Lead guitar needed; for information call 474-1601; ask 

Free 
Birthright is a confk§ntial helping hand. Please call for 
appointment or more information, 483-2609. Check 
outourwebsitewww.binhright.org c. 

____ 

Academic Expressions Resumes, Term Papers, Theses, Cover /Business letters 
and newsletters. (402)828-2221, 
lroncladONavix.net. 

400s fen 

2 Male/Female rommmates to share large house near 
campus; W/D, AC; $165/mo. +1/4 utilities; 476-0395 
2 non-smoking Female roommates needed to share 
great 3 bedroom house. Air conditioner, washer/dryer. 
Near East Campus & Wesleyan. $233/month plus de- 
posit + 1/3 utilities each. Call Sally, evenings at 
464-0944._* 
3 female roommates needed to share a large 4 bedroom 
house one block south of O St. Call Liz at 
436-9844. 

2308 West Washington: Responsible, non-smoking 
female to share newer 4 Bedroom home. $175/ month 
plus 1/4 utilities. Available March 31. Call 477-0562. 

Looking for a roommate, nice 5 bedroom house, 5 
minutes from campus, nice neighborhood. 
$225/month + utilities. Please call 484-5506. 

M/F Roommate needed. Share brand new Highland View 3 bedroom apartment. $240 + Utilities. Call 
475-3069. 

Wanted Immediately 1,2, or 3 Roommates needed for very nice 3 BR, 2 BA 
Duplex, includes 2 Car Remote Garage, Fireplace, 7 
months new!. Rent $285/mo.; Call now 476-2991 
Wanted: Female roommate to share nice four bedroom 
house. Walking distance from campus. Non-smoker. 
No pets. Wasner/Dryer. Off street parking, and AC 
$230 plus deposit and 1/4 utilities. Call Jodi, Liz or 
Katie at 438-2403. 

Wanted 2BR, 2 Bath Apartment to sublease frbm May 
to Aug. Contact at 436-6132 or 436-6159. 

2 bedroom + full basement, newly remodled. $600. 
738 Y. 432-6644,_ s 
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3,4, or 5 Bedroom, 2 Bath, washer/dryer, dishwasher, 
central air, walk to UNL, 1204 Charleston. $600. 
489-9294. 

4 Bedroom Plus. Close to Campus, Large, AC, Dish- 
washer, 1935 S. 26th. $850 + Deposit, 580-5473. 

Large 3+ bedrooms. Large family room. Two bath, 
washer/dryer, fenced yard, garage. Near East Campus. $825,438-1486. 

****Brand New**** 
4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, ail 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $895. 
HIP, 465-8911.2 
$740. 1133 N. 32. 4 bedroom 2 bath, washer/dryer, 
between campuses. No pets. 423-1402. 

Available for May and Autwst; 3-4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 
2 Garage, Reliances, W/D, Central Air, No pets; 3 BR 
$795; 4 BR $895-$925; 435-7807 

Between Campuses: New 3 bedroom. 2 bath, w/d, 
garage. 2420 Potter, $775.438-3393 or 440-2225. 

New duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, W/D, 
garage door opener, $825/month. Available Now. 621 
KL2fth. 465-8911, HIP._ 
New Townhouses, 4 bedroom, W/D included, double 
garage, 5 minutes tg campus. Call Bob 430-8255. 

!!! Close To Campus!!! One, two, and three bedroom apartments available. 
Price ranging from $260 to $650. 

Management One 
477-2600 
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!!! Waverly NE!!! 
NOW LEASING BRAND NEW 1 

& 2 BR APARTMENTS. 
• Beautiful decor with ceramic tile, oak trim and neutral 
coldrs 
• Ail electric heat pump, washer/dryer hookups-’ 
• Small town living, adjoining city park 
• oarages are available •• 

1 BR *450-4475 t Tv 
2 BR $550-4610 

CheMffal* 
1 1 and 2 bedrooms, furnished or unfinished, 1534 E 

Street. Call 499-6602.__ 
2 bedroom near east campus. On bus line, A/C, closets, 
no smoking no pets. $38&» deposit. 475-6453. 

2 bedroom, 1014 A Street, Must See, AD Appliances, 2 
Each Parking 430-7257 

___ 

2 bedroom, low utilities, remodeled. 441 S 26th. $410 
423-1240. 

2 bedroom. Close to campus, cats allowed, private 
parking, available now. CaD 464-4481 ■ 

$100.00 Gift Certificate to 
Gateway! With one year lease on any of our 1 or 2 Bedroom 

Units. Controlled access, Laundry, Busline, Pool, 
Some Balconies. 

640 South 20th 475-7262 

4825 St. Patti, very Sght, very modem, dean 2bedroom 
apartment with office and living room. Shower, central 
air, W/D hookup. $400/month, utilities paid. 489-5168 

Apartment available now. Close to city campus, 2 Bed- 
room apartment, w/d, and dishwasher. 22nd and R St. 
$383, no deposit. Call 435-0648. 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Large studio unit available. No smoking, no pets, con- 
trolled access, laundry, UNL shuttle strip, $375/month. 
Brickyard Apartments, 17th and Hgldradge. 477-^5^8.- 

Cherry Hill Realty 
3220 Apple Street 

Newly remodled 1 bedroom with heat paid. Very 
nice. $365 

2504 Vine Street 
Sharp 1 BR Close to Campus. $365. 
Newer 2 BR with a neutral decor. Must see to appreci- 
ate. $475. 

1121 North 28th Street 
Just Newly Remodeled 1 BR Must see to appreciate. 

4300 Comhusker 
Newer 2 BR all electric with a neutral decor. $500. 

489-4857 

CLAREMONT PARK 
APARTMENTS 

Now leasing for August. May subleases also available. 
Appointments requested. 9th and Claremont. 
474-7275 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Efficiency apartments close to 
city campus. Water, heat, gas 

paid. Call 477-4490. 
--- 

Luxury on a Budget 2 Bedroom Deluxe Suites with new range, refrigerator, and dishwasher, fireplace, new carpet, ana de<cqr 
package. ■"| 1 

Great Place, Must See! 
Willowhaven Apartments, 

* 1800 Kncix Street, 476-6200 

h .. Need Privacy? One bedroom; unfurnished; 66th ana Hotdrege; Grads 
welcome, no smoking/pets; Second floor; Available; 
$28S plus utilities. (800^97,-4850. 
Nice 2 bedroom apartment, 2427 J St. $390/month. 
Ca« 402-435-6778.__ 
Two bedroom apartment, 810 H St. Newly redecorated, 
laundry off-street parking, deposit/lease. 

!f| CENTURY 
LgMANiCERKNTca 

We provide: Locations throughout Lincoln 
* 24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 

Professional & Personable Leasing Staff 

Call us today! 
402-484-8600 
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